No.

10
11

12

13

14

15

Appl. No.

2315001610

2315000865

2315017060

2315014729

2315017162

2315004625
2315010151

2315015729
2315003777

2315000888
2315004497

2315000709

2315002250

2315019726

2315009472

Name

Jasdees
Singh

Samridhi
Sharma

Pawan

Anurag
Vardhan

Jashanpreet
Singh

Jatin

Damanijot
Singh

Yankesh

Sumit
Koundal

Garvit Joshi

Sachin
Chauhan

Ashwani
Kumar

Manpreet
Kaur

Yugam

Zanab Jahan

Father's
Name

Baljeet
Singh

Harish
Chandra

Surender
Kumar

Shailendra
Kumar

Charanijit
Singh

Jaspal Singh

Bhagwan
Singh

Raj Kumar
Amar Singh

Kamal Joshi

Rajesh
Chauhan

Keshri Lal

Surjit Singh

Rajesh
Kumar

Wajahat Ali

30-05-2000

12-01-2002

04-02-1999

05-11-2001

03-08-2001

29-06-1996
08-03-2000

28-11-2000
26-06-1997

21-06-2000
17-11-1997

14-04-2001

23-05-2000

25-07-1999

11-02-1988

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

BC

GEN
BC

BC
SC

GEN
GEN

SC

0GC

GEN

GEN

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Tech (Material Science & Technology) Qual
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th

obt. Total (2400) (upto 4%) (5%)

74.10 72.60 7880 10000 1891.2 0 94.56 1985.76 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

95.00 83.20 7790 10000 1869.6 0 0 1869.6 Approved by Dept.

75.60 63.40 7730 10000 1855.2 0 0 1855.2 Approved by Dept.

93.00 80.00 6810 10000 1634.4 0 81.72 1716.12 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

95.00 84.00 7070 10000 1696.8 0 0 1696.8 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

64.60 59.82 6773 10000 1625.52 0 0 1625.52 Approved by Dept.

70.00 79.00 6530 10000 1567.2 47.016 0 1614.216  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

85.00 73.00 6705 10000 1609.2 0 0 1609.2 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

68.40 60.40 6498 10000 1559.52 0 0 1559.52 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

79.00 69.80 63 100 1512 0 0 1512 Approved by Dept.

80.84 77.00 6184 10000 1484.16 0 0 1484.16 Approved by Dept.

78.14 60.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. result awaited and seventh/eighth sem marklist not attached/
uploaded. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -
Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved,

79.00 57.00 673 1000 1615.2 0 0 1615.2 Rejected by Dept. Not Eligible as per eligibility criteria metioned in handbook of
information (FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY) 2023. OGC -
Approved

88.00 70.00 2079 3600 1386 0 0 1386 Rejected by Dept. B.Sc is not eligible for admissions to M.Tech PWD -Rejected:
did not appear before the Medical Board

69.80 76.00 692 1350 1230.222 0 0 1230.222  Rejected by Dept. M.Sc (Maths) is not eligible

12th

Qualy.
Marks

Qualy.
W EN G

Qualy.
Norm.

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill

PU.
Wig.

Overall
Marks

Remarks




