Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.Tech (Material Science & Technology) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315001610	Jasdees Singh	Baljeet Singh	30-05-2000	GEN	74.10	72.60	7880	10000	1891.2	0	94.56	1985.76	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
2	2315000865	Samridhi Sharma	Harish Chandra	12-01-2002	GEN	95.00	83.20	7790	10000	1869.6	0	0	1869.6	Approved by Dept.
3	2315017060	Pawan	Surender Kumar	04-02-1999	GEN	75.60	63.40	7730	10000	1855.2	0	0	1855.2	Approved by Dept.
4	2315014729	Anurag Vardhan	Shailendra Kumar	05-11-2001	ВС	93.00	80.00	6810	10000	1634.4	0	81.72	1716.12	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5	2315017162	Jashanpreet Singh	Charanjit Singh	03-08-2001	ВС	95.00	84.00	7070	10000	1696.8	0	0	1696.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
6	2315004625	Jatin	Jaspal Singh	29-06-1996	GEN	64.60	59.82	6773	10000	1625.52	0	0	1625.52	Approved by Dept.
7	2315010151	Damanjot Singh	Bhagwan Singh	08-03-2000	ВС	70.00	79.00	6530	10000	1567.2	47.016	0	1614.216	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
8	2315015729	Yankesh	Raj Kumar	28-11-2000	BC	85.00	73.00	6705	10000	1609.2	0	0	1609.2	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
9	2315003777	Sumit Koundal	Amar Singh	26-06-1997	SC	68.40	60.40	6498	10000	1559.52	0	0	1559.52	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
10	2315000888	Garvit Joshi	Kamal Joshi	21-06-2000	GEN	79.00	69.80	63	100	1512	0	0	1512	Approved by Dept.
11	2315004497	Sachin Chauhan	Rajesh Chauhan	17-11-1997	GEN	80.84	77.00	6184	10000	1484.16	0	0	1484.16	Approved by Dept.
12	2315000709	Ashwani Kumar	Keshri Lal	14-04-2001	SC	78.14	60.50	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. result awaited and seventh/eighth sem marklist not attached/uploaded. SC-Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C-Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved,
13	2315002250	Manpreet Kaur	Surjit Singh	23-05-2000	OGC	79.00	57.00	673	1000	1615.2	0	0	1615.2	Rejected by Dept. Not Eligible as per eligibility criteria metioned in handbook of information (FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY) 2023. OGC - Approved
14	2315019726	Yugam	Rajesh Kumar	25-07-1999	GEN	88.00	70.00	2079	3600	1386	0	0	1386	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc is not eligible for admissions to M.Tech PWD -Rejected: did not appear before the Medical Board
15	2315009472	Zanab Jahan	Wajahat Ali	11-02-1988	GEN	69.80	76.00	692	1350	1230.222	0	0	1230.222	Rejected by Dept. M.Sc (Maths) is not eligible